
Aggregated presentation per day and by market

Issuer name Issuer identification code
Transaction date

(dd/mm/yy)

Identification code of the 
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Total daily volume 
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shares)
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average daily 
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HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 23/09/2024 FR0000052292 96 1,898.3594 AQEU

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 23/09/2024 FR0000052292 233 1,898.3820 CEUX

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 23/09/2024 FR0000052292 94 1,898.8245 TQEX

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 23/09/2024 FR0000052292 955 1,898.7524 XPAR

TOTAL 1,378 1,898.6673
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HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:15:39 FR0000052292 1900.00 EUR 4 XPAR 2024092369248454

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:15:39 FR0000052292 1900.00 EUR 1 XPAR 2024092369248456

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:15:58 FR0000052292 1900.00 EUR 2 TQEX 2024092369248518

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:15:58 FR0000052292 1900.00 EUR 2 AQEU 2024092369248520

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:15:58 FR0000052292 1900.00 EUR 1 TQEX 2024092369248522

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:15:58 FR0000052292 1900.00 EUR 2 AQEU 2024092369248524

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:15:58 FR0000052292 1900.00 EUR 1 TQEX 2024092369248526

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:15:58 FR0000052292 1900.00 EUR 1 AQEU 2024092369248528

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:16:01 FR0000052292 1900.00 EUR 6 XPAR 2024092369248540

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:16:03 FR0000052292 1900.00 EUR 2 XPAR 2024092369248544

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:18:12 FR0000052292 1899.50 EUR 6 XPAR 2024092369249306

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:18:13 FR0000052292 1900.00 EUR 2 AQEU 2024092369249338

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:18:13 FR0000052292 1900.00 EUR 2 AQEU 2024092369249340

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:18:13 FR0000052292 1900.00 EUR 1 AQEU 2024092369249342

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:18:13 FR0000052292 1900.00 EUR 5 XPAR 2024092369249344

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:18:13 FR0000052292 1899.50 EUR 8 XPAR 2024092369249346

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:18:13 FR0000052292 1900.00 EUR 3 XPAR 2024092369249348

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:18:13 FR0000052292 1900.00 EUR 1 AQEU 2024092369249350

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:18:13 FR0000052292 1900.00 EUR 1 AQEU 2024092369249352

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:18:13 FR0000052292 1900.00 EUR 1 AQEU 2024092369249354

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:18:13 FR0000052292 1900.00 EUR 3 XPAR 2024092369249356

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:18:13 FR0000052292 1900.00 EUR 5 XPAR 2024092369249358

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:18:13 FR0000052292 1900.00 EUR 3 XPAR 2024092369249360

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:18:13 FR0000052292 1900.00 EUR 2 XPAR 2024092369249362

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:18:13 FR0000052292 1900.00 EUR 3 XPAR 2024092369249364

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:18:26 FR0000052292 1899.50 EUR 5 XPAR 2024092369249422

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:18:26 FR0000052292 1899.50 EUR 2 XPAR 2024092369249424

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:18:27 FR0000052292 1898.50 EUR 4 XPAR 2024092369249436

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:18:27 FR0000052292 1899.00 EUR 2 TQEX 2024092369249438

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:18:27 FR0000052292 1899.00 EUR 2 AQEU 2024092369249440

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:18:27 FR0000052292 1899.00 EUR 2 CEUX 2024092369249442

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:18:27 FR0000052292 1899.00 EUR 3 CEUX 2024092369249444

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:18:27 FR0000052292 1899.00 EUR 5 XPAR 2024092369249446

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:18:27 FR0000052292 1899.00 EUR 1 XPAR 2024092369249448

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:18:27 FR0000052292 1899.00 EUR 3 XPAR 2024092369249450

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:18:29 FR0000052292 1898.50 EUR 3 XPAR 2024092369249452

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:18:30 FR0000052292 1899.00 EUR 1 AQEU 2024092369249454

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:18:30 FR0000052292 1899.00 EUR 2 AQEU 2024092369249456

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:18:30 FR0000052292 1899.00 EUR 2 AQEU 2024092369249458

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:18:30 FR0000052292 1899.00 EUR 1 AQEU 2024092369249460

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:18:38 FR0000052292 1899.00 EUR 9 XPAR 2024092369249581

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:18:39 FR0000052292 1899.50 EUR 1 TQEX 2024092369249583

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:18:39 FR0000052292 1899.50 EUR 3 CEUX 2024092369249585

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:18:42 FR0000052292 1900.00 EUR 3 XPAR 2024092369249593

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:18:42 FR0000052292 1900.00 EUR 2 XPAR 2024092369249595

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:18:42 FR0000052292 1900.00 EUR 4 XPAR 2024092369249597

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:18:42 FR0000052292 1900.00 EUR 5 XPAR 2024092369249599

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:18:42 FR0000052292 1900.00 EUR 1 XPAR 2024092369249601

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:18:42 FR0000052292 1900.00 EUR 5 XPAR 2024092369249603

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:18:42 FR0000052292 1900.00 EUR 4 XPAR 2024092369249605

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:18:48 FR0000052292 1898.50 EUR 7 XPAR 2024092369249627

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:18:48 FR0000052292 1898.50 EUR 1 XPAR 2024092369249629

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:18:51 FR0000052292 1899.00 EUR 1 TQEX 2024092369249635

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:18:51 FR0000052292 1899.00 EUR 5 CEUX 2024092369249637

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:18:51 FR0000052292 1899.00 EUR 5 CEUX 2024092369249639

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:18:58 FR0000052292 1899.50 EUR 16 TQEX 2024092369249679

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:19:09 FR0000052292 1900.00 EUR 2 CEUX 2024092369249709

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:19:09 FR0000052292 1900.00 EUR 7 XPAR 2024092369249711

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:19:30 FR0000052292 1900.00 EUR 3 XPAR 2024092369249723

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:19:30 FR0000052292 1900.00 EUR 5 XPAR 2024092369249725

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:19:49 FR0000052292 1900.00 EUR 3 CEUX 2024092369249745

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:19:49 FR0000052292 1900.00 EUR 3 TQEX 2024092369249747

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:19:49 FR0000052292 1900.00 EUR 1 AQEU 2024092369249749

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:19:49 FR0000052292 1900.00 EUR 1 AQEU 2024092369249751

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:19:49 FR0000052292 1900.00 EUR 19 TQEX 2024092369249753

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:19:49 FR0000052292 1900.00 EUR 1 AQEU 2024092369249755

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:19:49 FR0000052292 1900.00 EUR 1 TQEX 2024092369249757

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:32:02 FR0000052292 1900.00 EUR 2 TQEX 2024092369251818

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:32:02 FR0000052292 1900.00 EUR 1 AQEU 2024092369251820

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:32:02 FR0000052292 1900.00 EUR 1 CEUX 2024092369251822

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:32:02 FR0000052292 1900.00 EUR 1 TQEX 2024092369251824

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:32:02 FR0000052292 1900.00 EUR 3 CEUX 2024092369251826

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:32:02 FR0000052292 1900.00 EUR 3 CEUX 2024092369251828

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:32:02 FR0000052292 1900.00 EUR 4 XPAR 2024092369251830

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:34:54 FR0000052292 1899.50 EUR 8 XPAR 2024092369252650
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HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:34:57 FR0000052292 1899.50 EUR 8 XPAR 2024092369252656

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:35:09 FR0000052292 1899.00 EUR 34 XPAR 2024092369252716

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:35:09 FR0000052292 1899.00 EUR 4 XPAR 2024092369252718

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:35:09 FR0000052292 1899.00 EUR 112 XPAR 2024092369252720

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:35:09 FR0000052292 1899.00 EUR 14 XPAR 2024092369252722

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:35:09 FR0000052292 1899.00 EUR 22 XPAR 2024092369252724

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:35:09 FR0000052292 1899.00 EUR 28 XPAR 2024092369252726

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:35:09 FR0000052292 1899.00 EUR 100 XPAR 2024092369252728

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:35:09 FR0000052292 1899.00 EUR 6 XPAR 2024092369252730

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:35:09 FR0000052292 1899.50 EUR 1 TQEX 2024092369252732

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:35:09 FR0000052292 1899.50 EUR 5 CEUX 2024092369252734

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:35:09 FR0000052292 1899.50 EUR 2 AQEU 2024092369252736

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:35:09 FR0000052292 1899.50 EUR 1 TQEX 2024092369252738

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:35:09 FR0000052292 1899.50 EUR 2 TQEX 2024092369252740

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:35:09 FR0000052292 1899.50 EUR 2 AQEU 2024092369252742

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:35:09 FR0000052292 1899.50 EUR 5 AQEU 2024092369252744

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:35:12 FR0000052292 1899.50 EUR 1 TQEX 2024092369252752

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:35:12 FR0000052292 1899.50 EUR 1 AQEU 2024092369252754

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:35:14 FR0000052292 1899.00 EUR 5 XPAR 2024092369252758

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:35:14 FR0000052292 1899.00 EUR 145 XPAR 2024092369252760

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:35:14 FR0000052292 1899.00 EUR 27 XPAR 2024092369252862

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:35:14 FR0000052292 1899.00 EUR 6 XPAR 2024092369252864

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:35:14 FR0000052292 1899.00 EUR 3 XPAR 2024092369252866

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:35:14 FR0000052292 1898.50 EUR 8 XPAR 2024092369252868

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:35:14 FR0000052292 1898.00 EUR 8 XPAR 2024092369252870

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:35:15 FR0000052292 1898.00 EUR 2 TQEX 2024092369252874

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:35:15 FR0000052292 1898.00 EUR 1 AQEU 2024092369252876

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:35:15 FR0000052292 1898.00 EUR 6 CEUX 2024092369252878

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:35:15 FR0000052292 1898.00 EUR 2 AQEU 2024092369252880

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:35:15 FR0000052292 1898.00 EUR 2 CEUX 2024092369252882

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:35:15 FR0000052292 1898.00 EUR 1 AQEU 2024092369252884

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:35:15 FR0000052292 1898.00 EUR 1 CEUX 2024092369252886

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:35:15 FR0000052292 1898.00 EUR 1 AQEU 2024092369252888

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:35:15 FR0000052292 1898.00 EUR 6 CEUX 2024092369252890

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:35:15 FR0000052292 1898.00 EUR 2 AQEU 2024092369252892

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:35:15 FR0000052292 1898.00 EUR 1 AQEU 2024092369252894

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:35:15 FR0000052292 1898.00 EUR 5 XPAR 2024092369252896

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:35:15 FR0000052292 1898.00 EUR 2 XPAR 2024092369252898

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:35:15 FR0000052292 1898.00 EUR 4 XPAR 2024092369252900

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:35:15 FR0000052292 1898.00 EUR 4 XPAR 2024092369252902

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:35:15 FR0000052292 1898.00 EUR 11 XPAR 2024092369252904

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:35:15 FR0000052292 1898.00 EUR 5 XPAR 2024092369252906

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:35:15 FR0000052292 1898.00 EUR 4 XPAR 2024092369252908

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:35:15 FR0000052292 1898.00 EUR 5 XPAR 2024092369252910

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:35:15 FR0000052292 1898.00 EUR 5 XPAR 2024092369252912

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:35:28 FR0000052292 1897.50 EUR 7 XPAR 2024092369252958

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:35:28 FR0000052292 1897.50 EUR 1 TQEX 2024092369252960

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:35:28 FR0000052292 1897.50 EUR 2 CEUX 2024092369252962

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:35:28 FR0000052292 1897.50 EUR 1 AQEU 2024092369252964

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:35:28 FR0000052292 1897.50 EUR 3 CEUX 2024092369252966

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:35:28 FR0000052292 1897.50 EUR 1 TQEX 2024092369252968

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:35:28 FR0000052292 1897.50 EUR 1 AQEU 2024092369252970

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:35:28 FR0000052292 1897.50 EUR 1 TQEX 2024092369252972

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:35:28 FR0000052292 1897.50 EUR 1 CEUX 2024092369252974

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:35:28 FR0000052292 1897.50 EUR 2 AQEU 2024092369252976

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:35:28 FR0000052292 1897.50 EUR 1 TQEX 2024092369252978

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:35:28 FR0000052292 1897.50 EUR 1 CEUX 2024092369252980

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:35:28 FR0000052292 1897.50 EUR 1 AQEU 2024092369252982

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:35:28 FR0000052292 1897.50 EUR 2 CEUX 2024092369252984

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:35:28 FR0000052292 1898.00 EUR 1 AQEU 2024092369252986

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:35:28 FR0000052292 1897.50 EUR 2 CEUX 2024092369252988

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:35:28 FR0000052292 1898.00 EUR 12 CEUX 2024092369252990

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:35:28 FR0000052292 1898.00 EUR 2 CEUX 2024092369252992

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:35:28 FR0000052292 1898.00 EUR 2 CEUX 2024092369252994

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:35:28 FR0000052292 1898.00 EUR 3 CEUX 2024092369252996

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:35:32 FR0000052292 1896.00 EUR 7 XPAR 2024092369253021

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:35:32 FR0000052292 1895.50 EUR 2 CEUX 2024092369253023

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:35:32 FR0000052292 1895.50 EUR 7 XPAR 2024092369253025

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:35:37 FR0000052292 1896.00 EUR 2 AQEU 2024092369253043

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:35:37 FR0000052292 1896.00 EUR 1 TQEX 2024092369253045

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:35:37 FR0000052292 1896.00 EUR 2 AQEU 2024092369253047

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:35:37 FR0000052292 1896.00 EUR 1 TQEX 2024092369253049

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:35:37 FR0000052292 1896.00 EUR 1 AQEU 2024092369253051

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:35:37 FR0000052292 1896.00 EUR 1 TQEX 2024092369253053

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:35:37 FR0000052292 1896.00 EUR 1 TQEX 2024092369253055

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:35:37 FR0000052292 1896.00 EUR 1 AQEU 2024092369253057

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:35:37 FR0000052292 1895.50 EUR 1 TQEX 2024092369253059

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:35:37 FR0000052292 1895.50 EUR 6 CEUX 2024092369253161

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:35:37 FR0000052292 1896.00 EUR 12 AQEU 2024092369253163

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:35:37 FR0000052292 1896.00 EUR 1 TQEX 2024092369253165

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:35:37 FR0000052292 1896.00 EUR 1 TQEX 2024092369253167

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:35:37 FR0000052292 1896.00 EUR 1 TQEX 2024092369253169

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:35:41 FR0000052292 1895.00 EUR 7 XPAR 2024092369253177

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:35:43 FR0000052292 1895.00 EUR 1 TQEX 2024092369253179

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:35:43 FR0000052292 1895.00 EUR 2 AQEU 2024092369253181

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:35:43 FR0000052292 1895.00 EUR 12 CEUX 2024092369253183

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:35:43 FR0000052292 1895.00 EUR 1 TQEX 2024092369253185

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:35:43 FR0000052292 1895.00 EUR 1 AQEU 2024092369253187

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:35:43 FR0000052292 1895.00 EUR 2 CEUX 2024092369253189

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:35:43 FR0000052292 1895.00 EUR 1 TQEX 2024092369253191

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:35:43 FR0000052292 1895.00 EUR 4 XPAR 2024092369253193

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:35:43 FR0000052292 1895.00 EUR 5 XPAR 2024092369253195

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:35:43 FR0000052292 1895.00 EUR 3 XPAR 2024092369253197 Employee shareholding
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HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:35:43 FR0000052292 1895.00 EUR 4 XPAR 2024092369253199

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:35:43 FR0000052292 1895.00 EUR 3 XPAR 2024092369253201

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:35:43 FR0000052292 1895.00 EUR 5 XPAR 2024092369253203

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:35:43 FR0000052292 1895.00 EUR 3 XPAR 2024092369253205

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:35:45 FR0000052292 1895.00 EUR 7 XPAR 2024092369253209

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:36:09 FR0000052292 1898.50 EUR 4 CEUX 2024092369253251

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:36:09 FR0000052292 1898.50 EUR 3 XPAR 2024092369253253

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:36:10 FR0000052292 1898.50 EUR 2 CEUX 2024092369253265

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:36:11 FR0000052292 1898.50 EUR 7 XPAR 2024092369253269

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:36:12 FR0000052292 1898.50 EUR 1 TQEX 2024092369253271

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:36:12 FR0000052292 1898.50 EUR 12 CEUX 2024092369253273

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:36:12 FR0000052292 1898.50 EUR 7 CEUX 2024092369253275

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:36:12 FR0000052292 1898.50 EUR 1 TQEX 2024092369253277

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:36:12 FR0000052292 1898.50 EUR 1 CEUX 2024092369253279

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:36:12 FR0000052292 1898.50 EUR 3 TQEX 2024092369253281

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:36:12 FR0000052292 1898.50 EUR 2 CEUX 2024092369253283

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:36:12 FR0000052292 1898.50 EUR 1 TQEX 2024092369253285

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:36:12 FR0000052292 1898.50 EUR 2 CEUX 2024092369253287

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:36:12 FR0000052292 1898.50 EUR 4 CEUX 2024092369253289

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:36:12 FR0000052292 1898.50 EUR 9 XPAR 2024092369253291

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:36:12 FR0000052292 1898.50 EUR 3 XPAR 2024092369253293

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:36:12 FR0000052292 1898.50 EUR 5 XPAR 2024092369253295

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:36:12 FR0000052292 1898.50 EUR 2 XPAR 2024092369253297

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:36:12 FR0000052292 1898.50 EUR 4 XPAR 2024092369253299

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:36:12 FR0000052292 1898.50 EUR 4 XPAR 2024092369253301

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:36:12 FR0000052292 1898.50 EUR 5 XPAR 2024092369253303

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:36:15 FR0000052292 1899.00 EUR 12 CEUX 2024092369253305

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:36:35 FR0000052292 1898.50 EUR 2 CEUX 2024092369253478

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:36:41 FR0000052292 1898.50 EUR 7 XPAR 2024092369253480

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:36:50 FR0000052292 1899.00 EUR 2 XPAR 2024092369253488

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:36:53 FR0000052292 1898.50 EUR 12 CEUX 2024092369253500

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:36:53 FR0000052292 1898.50 EUR 1 TQEX 2024092369253502

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:36:53 FR0000052292 1898.50 EUR 4 XPAR 2024092369253504

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:36:56 FR0000052292 1898.50 EUR 1 TQEX 2024092369253524

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:36:56 FR0000052292 1898.50 EUR 5 XPAR 2024092369253526

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:36:56 FR0000052292 1898.50 EUR 2 XPAR 2024092369253528

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:37:19 FR0000052292 1899.00 EUR 4 TQEX 2024092369253562

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:37:34 FR0000052292 1899.00 EUR 12 CEUX 2024092369253596

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:38:37 FR0000052292 1899.50 EUR 4 CEUX 2024092369253798

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:38:47 FR0000052292 1899.50 EUR 1 TQEX 2024092369253808

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:38:47 FR0000052292 1899.50 EUR 12 CEUX 2024092369253810

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:38:47 FR0000052292 1899.50 EUR 2 XPAR 2024092369253812

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:40:05 FR0000052292 1900.00 EUR 2 CEUX 2024092369254230

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:40:05 FR0000052292 1900.00 EUR 6 XPAR 2024092369254232

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:40:35 FR0000052292 1900.00 EUR 12 AQEU 2024092369254419

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:44:09 FR0000052292 1900.00 EUR 2 XPAR 2024092369255733

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:44:09 FR0000052292 1900.00 EUR 5 XPAR 2024092369255735

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:44:09 FR0000052292 1900.00 EUR 2 CEUX 2024092369255737

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:44:09 FR0000052292 1900.00 EUR 4 XPAR 2024092369255739

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:44:09 FR0000052292 1900.00 EUR 2 XPAR 2024092369255741

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:44:09 FR0000052292 1900.00 EUR 2 CEUX 2024092369255743

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:44:26 FR0000052292 1899.50 EUR 2 CEUX 2024092369255899

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:44:26 FR0000052292 1899.50 EUR 7 XPAR 2024092369255901

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:45:00 FR0000052292 1899.50 EUR 6 XPAR 2024092369255929

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:45:04 FR0000052292 1898.50 EUR 2 CEUX 2024092369255935

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:45:04 FR0000052292 1898.50 EUR 5 XPAR 2024092369255937

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:45:11 FR0000052292 1897.50 EUR 2 CEUX 2024092369255943

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:45:11 FR0000052292 1897.50 EUR 6 XPAR 2024092369255945

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:45:35 FR0000052292 1897.00 EUR 2 CEUX 2024092369255965

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:45:35 FR0000052292 1897.00 EUR 6 XPAR 2024092369255967

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:45:35 FR0000052292 1897.50 EUR 1 TQEX 2024092369255969

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:45:35 FR0000052292 1897.50 EUR 2 AQEU 2024092369255971

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:45:35 FR0000052292 1897.50 EUR 3 TQEX 2024092369255973

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:45:35 FR0000052292 1897.50 EUR 1 AQEU 2024092369255975

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:45:35 FR0000052292 1897.50 EUR 1 TQEX 2024092369255977

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:45:35 FR0000052292 1897.50 EUR 2 AQEU 2024092369255979

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:45:35 FR0000052292 1897.50 EUR 1 TQEX 2024092369255981

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:45:35 FR0000052292 1897.50 EUR 1 AQEU 2024092369255983

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:45:35 FR0000052292 1897.50 EUR 1 AQEU 2024092369255985

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:45:35 FR0000052292 1897.00 EUR 6 XPAR 2024092369255987

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:45:35 FR0000052292 1897.50 EUR 2 XPAR 2024092369255989

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:45:35 FR0000052292 1897.50 EUR 7 XPAR 2024092369255991

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:45:35 FR0000052292 1897.50 EUR 5 XPAR 2024092369255993

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:45:35 FR0000052292 1897.50 EUR 6 XPAR 2024092369255995

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:45:35 FR0000052292 1897.50 EUR 1 TQEX 2024092369255997

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:45:35 FR0000052292 1897.50 EUR 1 AQEU 2024092369255999

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:45:35 FR0000052292 1897.50 EUR 1 AQEU 2024092369256001

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:45:35 FR0000052292 1897.50 EUR 1 AQEU 2024092369256003

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:46:39 FR0000052292 1898.50 EUR 5 CEUX 2024092369256225

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:46:39 FR0000052292 1898.50 EUR 12 CEUX 2024092369256227

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:46:39 FR0000052292 1898.50 EUR 6 CEUX 2024092369256229

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:46:45 FR0000052292 1899.50 EUR 2 CEUX 2024092369256233

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:46:45 FR0000052292 1899.50 EUR 5 XPAR 2024092369256235

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:46:48 FR0000052292 1899.50 EUR 1 TQEX 2024092369256237

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:46:48 FR0000052292 1899.50 EUR 4 CEUX 2024092369256239

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:46:48 FR0000052292 1899.50 EUR 2 AQEU 2024092369256241

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:46:48 FR0000052292 1899.50 EUR 1 TQEX 2024092369256243

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:46:48 FR0000052292 1899.50 EUR 2 AQEU 2024092369256245

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:46:48 FR0000052292 1899.50 EUR 7 XPAR 2024092369256247

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:46:48 FR0000052292 1899.50 EUR 5 XPAR 2024092369256249

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:46:48 FR0000052292 1899.50 EUR 5 XPAR 2024092369256251

HERMES INTERNATIONAL 969500Y4IJGHJE2MTJ13 BNP Paribas SA 6EWKU0FGVX5QQJHFGT48 23/09/2024 09:46:48 FR0000052292 1899.50 EUR 15 XPAR 2024092369256253
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